Belgisch Kampioenschap — Beachrace 2015
Championat Belgigue — Beachrace 2015
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Nieuwelingen / Débutant (15-16 jaar/anné

BEL19990426
BEL19990327
BEL19990709
BEL20001010
BEL19991022
BEL19990106
BEL20001230

Oostende, 20 December 2015, BEL

Klassement per categorie

DEGRYSE Nick
VERMEERSCH Arne
SEGAERT Victor
STEVENS Mats
VANDENPUT Roman
DE GRAEVE Brian
DE GRAEVE Jason

Juniors/Junior (17-18 jaar/années)

BEL19970424
BEL19971109
BEL19980727
BEL19980513
BEL19981210
BEL19970408
BEL19981010
BEL19970301
BEL19980407

BEUSELINCK Briek

DE HAES Jorden
ANTHUENIS Yenzy
CARA Rémi

DE MUINCK Bodhi
BORGOO Lowie
VADENEECKHALIT Stijn
GEVAERT Alois

FELIX Robbe

DAM Dames/Dame (19+ jaar/années)
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501
505
532
503
504
506
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508

BEL19841112
BEL19910224
BEL19870512
BEL19731002
BEL19860901
BEL19960908
BEL19810106
BEL19880222
BEL19880222

ChronoRace-Electronic Timing - www.chronorace.be -
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VERBEKE Grace
BAMELIS Sanne
DECROIX Lieselot
FLORIZOONE Veronique
FREMINEUR Terry
VINCKE Jana
LAMMERTYN Fien

VAN DEN STEEN Goedele
VAN DEN STEEN Goedele
DNF: Did Not Finish; DSQ: Disqualified; Average Speed in km/h

info@chronometrage.be
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24

INDIVIDUEEL
ZANNATA-LOTTO C
TIELTSE RENNERS
DARE2B WAASLAND

INTRASYS NODRUG
INTRASYS NODRUG

CT HOUTLAND WES
DAVO CYCLING TE
DARE 2B WAASLAN
KTM HOUFFALIZE
YOUNG CYCLING T
CT SPIDER KING

WIELERCLUB OOST
KSC DENDERSTREE

DOUCHY-THALASSA
DOUCHY THALASSA

NAPOLEON GAMES
DARE2BWAASLANDM
INT. TRIALTEAM

VAN EYCK SPORT
VAN EYCK SPORT

0:59:13
0:59:20
1:02:10
1:03:14
1:08:16
1:08:39
1:10:04

0:55:58
0:57:50
0:58:12
1:04:18
1:04:53
1:06:32
1:09:21
1:19:06
1:24:20

0:56:23
1:00:38
1:02:16
1:04:46
1:04:52
1:09:49
1:13:04
1:18:28
1:18:28

+0:00:07
+0:02:56
+0:04:01
+0:09:02
+0:09:26
+0:10:51

+0:01:51
+0:02:13
+0:08:20
+0:08:54
+0:10:33
+0:13:22
+0:23:07
+0:28:21

+0:04:15
+0:05:53
+0:08:23
+0:08:29
+0:13:26
+0:16:40
+0:22:05
+0:22:05

32.419
32.353
30.882
30.356
28.123
27.963
27.399

34.299
33.198
32.985
29.853
29.590
28.854
27.682
24.273
22.764

34.051
31.661
30.827
29.639
29.597
27.495
26.276
24.465
24.465



